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17.
COUNTERS AND 
TABLE COVERS

Counters and Table Covers are very effective 

for communication and presentation during 

exhibitions and events. They are portable, easy 

to assemble without tools, provide full-colour 

graphics on the outside and storage space 

on the inside. You’ll stay organised and look 

professional. Go for a well-dressed Table Cover 

to improve a company presentation at business 

conventions, hotel events, job fairs and much 

more. Setting up your promotional stand has 

never been so quick and easy.

QUICK AND EASY TO ASSEMBLE

DIFFERENT SHAPES AND SIZES AVAILABLE

GRAPHIC AVAILABLE TO CUSTOMISE YOUR COUNTER OR TABLE COVER

Theken und Tish-Cover
Counters en Tafelkleden
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COUNTER PROFESSIONAL ORIGINAL M

GOOD
COUNTER IMPRESS

BETTER
DIGITAL COUNTER FUTURO

BEST

• Extremely stable because of curved shape
• Quick and easy to assemble
• Optional Plastic Shelf

• Aluminium frame that holds Silicone Edge 
Graphics

• Equippable with LED-curtains for an eye-
catching backlit effect

• One system suitable for with or without 
LED curtains

• Premium counter with a digital 
presentation in landscape or portrait

• Easy to assemble
• Standard with black graphics on the sides 

(SEG)



246

17.1 COUNTERS AND ACCESSORIES

Graphic available

NEW

DIGITAL COUNTER FUTURO
EN

DE

NL

• Premium counter with a digital presentation in landscape 
or portrait orientation 

• Easy to assemble 
• Standard with black graphics on the sides (SEG)

• Premium-Theke mit digitaler Präsentation im Quer- oder 
Hochformat 

• Leicht zu montieren 
• Standardmäßig mit schwarzem Print an den Seiten 

(SEG)

• Premium counter met digitale presentatie in liggende of 
staande oriëntatie

• Eenvoudig te monteren
• Standaard met zwarte prints aan de zijkanten (SEG)

Art. nr. 

DICOUNTER32ESF
DICOUNTER55ESF

W 

Dimensions (cm)

H D 
23,1
45,5

KG
72
92,8

92,8
134,5

44,5
40,5

Inch

32”
55”

storage shelf

NEW

GET THE FULL EXPERIENCE AND GO TO WWW.DIGITAL-COUNTER.COM



247WWW.DIGITAL-COUNTER.COM
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17.1 COUNTERS AND ACCESSORIES

BRIGHTBOX COUNTER
EN

DE

NL

• Internal electric connectors in the frame for easy installation 
without cables

• Stable 100 cm frame
• Linkable magnetic sides to connect multiple Brightbox 

Counters together

• Interne elektrische Anschlüsse im Rahmen für eine einfache 
kabellose Installation

• Stabiler 100 cm Rahmen
• Verknüpfbare Magnet-Seiten um mehrere Brightbox-Theken 

miteinander zu verbinden

• Eenvoudige installatie zonder kabels dankzij de interne 
elektrische connectors in het frame

• Stabiel 100 cm frame
• Koppelbare magneetzijden om meerdere Brightbox 

Counters te verbinden

Art. nr. 

CBBOX-TTB 100 103 40
W 

Dimensions (cm)

H D 
11
KG 

6500 K colour temperature and Edge lit 24V LED Lights
Optional: Block-Out for Backside (see p. 257)

Including Padded Carry Bag

Graphic available

Perfect to combine with Brightbox Single, Double and XL 
See chapter 3. Illuminated Displays (p. 57, 58 and 60)
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COUNTER IMPRESS
EN

DE

NL

• Aluminium frame that holds Silicone Edge Graphics
• Equippable with LED-curtains for an eye-catching 

backlit effect
• One system suitable for with or without LED curtains

• Aluminiumrahmen, die Silikon-Edge-Grafiken hält
• Ausrüstbar mit LED-Vorhängen für einen Blickfang mit 

Hintergrundbeleuchtung
• Ein System geeignet für mit-oder ohne LED-Vorhänge

• Aluminium frame voor Silicone Edge Graphics
• Uit te rusten met LED-gordijnen voor een opvallend 

effect met achtergrondverlichting
• Één systeem te gebruiken met of zonder LED-gordijn

Art. nr. 

CIMTTB
CIMTTB-LED

106
106

104
104

40
40

W 

Dimensions (cm)

H D 
17
20

KG 

Optional: Black Graphic Backside with zipper to close the back of  
the counter (see p. 257)
Perfect to combine with Pop-Up Impress and other fabric walls. 
See chapter 18. Walls (p. 260)

Graphic available 

17.1 COUNTERS AND ACCESSORIES

Optional: Block-Out Set (3 pcs) for LED option (see p. 257)
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COUNTER FABRIC

EN

DE

NL

• Sturdy velcro for easy and secure graphic attachment
• Collapsible aluminium frame, easy to store when not in use
• Easily interchangeable fabric graphic

• Stabiles Klett für einfache und sichere Befestigung des Druckes
• Zusammenklappbarer Aluminiumrahmen, einfach zu lagern, 

wenn sie nicht gebraucht wird
• Leicht austauschbarer Textildruck

• Stevige klittenband voor eenvoudige en veilige bevestiging van prints
• Inklapbaar aluminium frame, gemakkelijk op te bergen na gebruik
• Gemakkelijk verwisselbare textielprint

Art. nr. 

CFTTB
CFTTW
CFTTS
CFTTWH

106
106
106
106

102 
102 
102 
102 

40
40
40
40

W 

Dimensions (cm)

H D 
18
18
18
18

KG 

COUNTER MAGNETIC

EN

DE

NL

• Stable and robust aluminium frame
• Wooden shelf included
• Perfect in combination with the Pop-Up Magnetic

• Stabile und robuste Aluminium-Rahmen
• Holzregal enthalten
• Perfekt in Kombination mit dem Pop-Up-Magnetic

• Stabiel en robuust aluminium frame
• Inclusief Houten legplank
• Perfect in combinatie met de Pop-Up Magnetic

Art. nr. 

CMTTB
CMTTLO

126
126

97
97

44
44

W 

Dimensions (cm)

H D 
17
17

KG 

Optional: Extra Kit for New Visuals (see p. 256)

Graphic available 
Perfect to combine with Pop-Up Fabric (Premium) and other fabric walls. See chapter 18. Walls (p. 260)

Perfect to combine with Pop-Up Magnetic. See chapter 18. Walls (p. 268)

NEW: GRAPHIC AVAILABLE
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COUNTER PROFESSIONAL
ORIGINAL M

EN

DE

NL

• Extremely stable because of curved shape
• Quick and easy to assemble
• Optional plastic shelf

• Extrem stabil, dank Kurvenform
• Schnell und einfach zu montieren
• Optionales Kunststoff Regal

• Extreem stabiel door gebogen vorm
• Snel en eenvoudig te monteren
• Optionele kunststof legplank

Art. nr. 

CPOMTTB  
CPOMTTW
CPOMTTS
CPOMTTWH

91
91
91
91

93
93
93
93

48
48
48
48

W 

Dimensions (cm)

H D 
30
30
30
30

KG 

COUNTER PROFESSIONAL 
ORIGINAL L

EN

DE

NL

• Extremely stable because of curved shape
• Lots of space for presentation and storage
• Optional wooden shelf

• Extrem stabil, dank der Kurvenform
• Viel Platz für die Präsentation und Lagerung
• Optional Holzregal

• Extreem stabiel door gebogen vorm 
• Veel ruimte voor presentatie en opslag
• Optionele houten legplank

Art. nr. 

CPOLTTB
* In 2 boxes of 12 and 3 KG

120 93 48
W 

Dimensions (cm)

H D 
15*
KG 

Optional: Plastic Shelf Round (see p. 256)

Optional: Wooden Shelf (see p. 256)

17.1 COUNTERS AND ACCESSORIES

Perfect to combine with Pop-Up Magnetic. See chapter 18. Walls (p. 268)

Perfect to combine with Pop-Up Magnetic. See chapter 18. Walls (p. 268)

BESTSELLER

NEW: GRAPHIC AVAILABLE

NEW: GRAPHIC AVAILABLE
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Art. nr. 

CEOTTB 59,5 101 39,5
W 

Dimensions (cm)

H D 
6
KG 

Graphic available
Perfect to combine with Zipper-Walls. See chapter 18. Walls (p. 270)

NEWCOUNTER EASY OVAL

EN

DE

NL

• Slim design in oval shape
• Carry bag included for easy transport
• Wrinkle-free promotion thanks to stretch fabric 

Silicone Edge Graphic (SEG)

• Schlankes Design in ovaler Form
• Inklusive Tragetasche für einfachen Transport
• Faltenfreie Promotion dank Stretch-Gewebe und 

Silikon-Kanten-Druck (SEG)

• Slank design in ovale vorm
• Draagtas voor eenvoudig transport
• Kreukvrije promotie dankzij stretchstof SEG 

(Silicone Edge Graphic)
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COUNTER PROFESSIONAL SQUARE

COUNTER PROFESSIONAL ROUND

EN

EN

DE

DE

NL

NL

• Extremely stable
• Practical space for presentation and storage
• Optional plastic shelf

• Stylish, elegant & playful shape 
• Easy and quick to assemble
• 360° graphic

• Extrem stabil
• Praktischer Platz zur Präsentation und Lagerung
• Optionale Kunststoff Regale

• Stilvolle, elegante und spielerisch Form
• Einfach und schnell zu montieren
• 360° Druck

• Extreem stevig
• Praktische ruimte voor presentatie en opslag
• Optionele kunststof legplank

• Stijlvol, elegant en speels van vorm
• Makkelijk en snel te monteren
• 360° print

Art. nr. 

CPSTTB 100 93 40
W 

Dimensions (cm)

H D 
31,5
KG 

Art. nr. 

CPRTTB 45 93
W 

Dimensions (cm)

H 
16
KG 

Optional: Plastic Shelf Square (see p. 256)

17.1 COUNTERS AND ACCESSORIES

NEW: GRAPHIC AVAILABLE
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Perfect to combine with Flex Tower. See chapter 3. Illuminated Displays (p. 56)

COUNTER PROMOTIONAL

FLEX COUNTER

EN

EN

DE

DE

NL

NL

• Fully stickerable and a display sign at 2 m height
• Lightweight and stable
• Ideal to use at promotional campaigns or product 

demonstrations

• Completely foldable aluminium frame
• Stylish, elegant & playful shape
• Quick and easy to assemble

• Voll beklebbar und eine Werbefläche in 2 m Höhe
• Leicht und stabil
• Ideal bei Werbekampagnen oder 

Produktvorführungen

• Komplett klappbarer Alu-Rahmen
• Stilvolle, elegante und spielerische Form
• Schnell und einfach zu montieren

• Volledig stickerbaar en displaybord op 2 m hoogte
• Lichtgewicht en stabiel
• Ideaal voor promotiecampagnes of 

productdemonstraties

• Volledig inklapbaar aluminium frame
• Stijlvol, elegant en speelse vorm 
• Snel en gemakkelijk te monteren

Art. nr. 

CPROM 82 90 47
W 

Dimensions (cm)

H 1 D 
11
KG 

185
H 2

215
H 3

Art. nr. 

FLC 58 106

Dimensions (cm)

H 
17
KG 

W

H1

H2

H3

D

Ø 

Optional: 8 extra PVC panels for New Visuals (see p. 256)
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EXTRA KIT FOR NEW
VISUALS

• Extra magnetic tape for new visuals 
Counter Magnetic

• Extra Magnettape für neue Grafiken 
für Counter Magnetic

• Extra magnetische tape voor nieuwe 
visuals Counter Magnetic

EN

DE

NL

Art. nr. CMKIT

PLASTIC SHELF ROUND

• Plastic Shelf for Counter  
Professional M

• Kunststoffregal für Counter 
Professional M

• Kunststof legplank voor Counter 
Professional M

EN

DE

NL

Art. nr. CPOMSHELF

WOODEN SHELF

• Wooden shelf for Counter 
Professional L

• Holzregal für Counter Professional L
• Houten legplank voor Counter 

Professional L

EN

DE
NL

Art. nr. CPOLSHELF

PVC PANELS FOR NEW 
VISUALS

• 8 extra PVC panels for new visuals
• 8 zusätzliche PVC-Paneele
• 8 extra PVC panelen voor nieuwe 

prints

EN
DE
NL

Art. nr. FLP-SET

Accessory for Flex Counter Accessory for Counter Magnetic Accessory for Counter Professional Original M

Accessory for Counter Professional Original L

PLASTIC SHELF SQUARE

• Plastic Shelf for Counter  
Professional Square

• Kunststoffregal für Counter 
Professional Square

• Kunststof legplank voor Counter 
Professional Square

EN

DE

NL

Art. nr. CPSSHELF

Accessory for Counter Professional Square

17.1 COUNTERS AND ACCESSORIES
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BLOCK-OUT SET (3 PCS)

EN

DE

NL

Art. nr. CIM-BO

BLACK GRAPHIC BACKSIDE 

• Black Print Backside with zipper
• Schwarz bedruckte Rückseite mit 

Reißverschluss
• Zwarte achterkant met ritssluiting 

EN
DE

NL

Art. nr. CIM-BPZ

Accessory for Counter Impress Accessory for Counter Impress 

BLOCK-OUT BRIGHTBOX

• Seamless Block-Out Film to prevent 
light from coming out

• Nahtloser Block-Out Film um 
Lichtaustritt zu verhindern

• Naadloze Block-Out Film voorkomt 
licht naar buiten

• Seamless Block-Out Film to prevent 
light from coming out

• Nahtloser Block-Out Film um 
Lichtaustritt zu verhindern

• Naadloze Block-Out Film voorkomt 
licht naar buiten

EN

DE

NL

Art. nr. CBBOX-BO

Accessory for Brightbox Counter

Pop-Up Impress Straight (p. 264/ch. 18), Pop-Up Impress Curved (p. 265/ch. 18) and Counter Impress (p. 250/ch. 17)
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For sides and bottom
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17.2 TABLE COVERS

BEER TABLE COVER SET
EN

DE

NL

• Set of fabric table cover and two bench covers for standard beer tables
• Poly Poplin 100% PES
• B1 fire rated

• Set aus Stofftischbezug und zwei gepolsterten Bankbezügen für standard Biertische
• Poly Poplin 100% PES
• B1 Feuerfest

• Set van stoffen tafelhoes en twee bankhoezen voor standaard biertafels
• Polypopeline 100% PES
• B1 brandwerend

Art. nr. Table size (cm)

182
202

182
202

50 x 180
50 x 200 

50 x 180
50 x 200

12
12

12
12

0,3
0,3

0,2
0,2

W 

Dimensions (cm)

H KG 
Complete Set
BSTBC180
BSTBC200

Table Cover
BSTC180
BSTC200

Bench covers
BSBC180
BSBC200

52
52

27
27

D

Bench size (cm) 

25 x 180
25 x 200

25 x 180
25 x 200

Table and bench are not included
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TABLE COVER ECONOMY AND ROYAL ECONOMY

EN

DE

NL

• Open-back design that provides legroom
• Easy accessible out-of-sight storage space
• Machine-washable and wrinkle-resistant

• Design mit offener Rückseite, die Beinfreiheit bietet
• Leicht zugänglich sichtgeschützterStauraum
• Waschmaschinenfest und Knitterschutz

• Open-back design voor beenruimte
• Makkelijk toegankelijke opbergruimte buiten zicht
• Wasmachine geschikt en kreukvrij

Art. nr. Table size (cm)

265
325
387

325
386

145 x 68 x 74
177 x 76 x 74
387 x 76 x 74

183 x 76 x 74
244 x 76 x 74

155
170
170

170
170

0,7
0,8
0,9

0,9
1,1

W 

Dimensions (cm)

H KG 
Table Cover Economy
TCES265-155GSUB
TCES325-170GSUB
TCES387-170GSUB

Table Cover Royal Economy
TCES72-30-28GSUB
TCES96-30-28GSUB

Natura Chalk Board Classic (p. 121/ch. 7) and Table Cover Royal Economy (p. 265/ch. 17)

Table size (inch)

57,1 “ x 26,8” x 28”
69,7” x 29,92” x 28”
94,5”x 29,9” x 28”

72” x 30” x 28”
96” x 30” x 28” 

Suitable for logo printing and full-colour printing


